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26. Otztal Classic - 1. - 3. August 2024 / Zeiten GESAMT

Rang 'St. Nr. Fahrer 1
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25
49
54

8
47
31
27
39
52
43
46
22
33
45

6
37
36

9
18
61
10
48
40
13

3
19
62
44
59
42
58
41
50
12
14
23
51
34
11

Merkl Norbert
Holaschke Peter
Zimmermann Klaus
Henrichs Wulf
Lipburger Michael
Vietze Oliver
Eichberger Holger
Stalder Kilian

Orlik Gerald

Bickel Andreas
Trux Michael

Pelz Oliver
Hofstadler Joachim
Stieger Markus
Schierle Horst
Kirchmair Patrick
Beetz Mathias
Lang Werner

Zorn Simone
Seller Peter
Kirchmair Gottfried
Capito Jost
Christmann Hans-Peter
Albersmeier Dirk
Riml Burkhard
Lembert Oliver
Schiffner Christof
Richter Jorg
Schreyogg Peter
Boitel Yves

Janot Joachim
Docker Roland
Hauer Georg

Kofler Fuzzy Walter
Lattenmayer Helmut
Wimmer Christian
Altstadt Volker
Roth Winfried
Schatz Anton

Fahrer 2
Baumgartner Joachim
Reisinger Gerhard
Bacher Angelika
Weichser Elke

Merz Doris

Vietze Kristiane
Eichberger Lucia
Stalder Philip

Orlik Lennart

Gentsch Benjamin
Geis Nico

Pelz Ines

Hofstadler Sabine
Keller Bruno

Richter Barbara
Egger Martin

Beetz Maud
Bergmair Ingrid
Ullrich Sabine
Kaufmann Cornelia
Gotz Franz

Nicole

Michalika Wolfgang
Albersmeier Wolfgang
Scheffer Maureen
Lembert Nicola

von Thun Ingo

Mosch Laurenz
Schreyogg Diana
Mack Rebecca
Maier-Janot Manuela
Docker Matthias
Ringhofer David
Docker Karl

Tschigg Roland
Wimmer-Fabiani Bianca
Neumeyer Thomas
Felgenhauer-Roth Paula
Egberink Minoek

Rallyeérg. at

Fahren mit Freude

SUMME
16,84
19,20
20,03
21,07
29,70
29,96
30,51
30,85
32,69
34,33
35,26
36,95
37,06
37,28
37,59
45,40
46,31
46,75
53,31
56,11
57,22
59,60
61,75
63,77
66,33
67,60
71,31
71,37
71,92
72,52
73,47
74,89
76,80
80,71
82,99
83,37
93,94
94,10
95,14
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Rang 'St. Nr. Fahrer 1

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

55
35
29
17
56

4
26
64
30
57
32
20
21

5
53
60

2

1
15
16
38
65

7
24
63
28

Kohler Christian
Schmid Clemens
Beyer Andreas
Leister Andreas
Maier Uwe

Fink Andreas

Jung Heiner

Arheidt Andreas
Baarspul Kim

Jung Mareile
Schuck Tatjana
King Hannelore

Dr. Kallinger Winfried
Oppenauer Michael
Platzer Marita
Schoenmaekers Marcel
Hasenohrl Carlo
Kocherhans David
Langer lJiri

Dr. Stierlen Hartwig
Hammann Georg
Gramig Andrea

Jura Markus

Schick Stephan
Mildenberger Axel
Faltermeier Armin

Fahrer 2

Groger Reiner
Schmid Christine
Beyer Birgit
Leister Maximilian
Loguercio Petra
van Hattem Didy
jung Barbara
Arheidt Iris

Krips Alice

Jung Christian
Schuck Natascha
King Clement Louis
Kallinger Hanna
Oppenauer Maria Notburga
Platzer Karl Heinz
Frijns Jos

Wieser Tim

Sutter Ursula
Langer Heike
Schuster Stephan
Hammann Recka
Plocker Bernd

Jura Nicole

Wehr Daniel Johannes
Hilpisch Jolanta
Faltermeier Kirsten

Rallyeérg. at

Fahren mit Freude

SUMME

98,82
103,12
105,91
106,92
107,97
110,67
110,79
114,95
115,64
125,75
138,88
179,84
188,48
216,19
242,46
425,77
631,21
646,22
649,62
653,49
679,31
790,00
790,00
790,00
790,00
790,00



